
MANIFESTAZIONE PROMOZIONALE
ESORDIENTI

CAMPO SCUOLA PISTOIA 01 APRILE 2023

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO
ANDRIUOLO FILIPPO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM10 7"4
CAI MATTEO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 7"5
NICCOLAI GIULIO IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EM10 7"8
MORSIANI GIOSUE' PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 7"9
DALLA ROSA ALBERTO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8"0
PAPINI DUCCIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8"0
DALY GABRIELE IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EM10 8"0
DE LUCIA GENNARO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8"0
PELA' MASSIMILIANO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8"0
FIASCHI GIULIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8"1
NUTI ELIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 8"2
DEL FREO MATTIA ATL.PESCIA EM10 8"2
MORSIANI GIOVANNI PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8"2
STUPPIA ALESSANDRO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8"3
MICHIELIN ELLISON ATL. CASALGUIDI EM10 8"3
GUIDI ETTORE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 8"4
NICCOLINI GIANNI PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8"4
GIAMPAGLIA JACOPO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8"4
GABRIELE NICCOLO' IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EM10 8"4
TONFONI DYLAN ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 8"5
DANTI GABRIELE ATL. CASALGUIDI EM10 8"5
BIAGINI GIULIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8"5
MONTALTI MICHELANGELO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 8"5
SILVESTRI ALESSANDRO ATL.PESCIA EM10 8"6
SALVADORI JACOPO IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EM10 8"6
MOSI LORENZO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM10 8"8
VITALI THOMAS ATL.PESCIA EM10 8"8
BIZZI ALESSANDRO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 9"0
SELMI JACOPO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 9"0
FERATAJ FLAVIO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 9"0
SELLITTO MATTEO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 9"2
CARBONE TOMMASO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 9"2
BARDELLI ALESSIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 9"3
GHELLI MATTEO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 9"3
ZANOBONI NICCOLO' PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 9"3
LOCAPUTO ALESSIO MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD EM10 9"4
LOTTI THOMAS PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 9"4
BENIGNI EDOARDO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 9"5
PESCATORI LEONARDO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM10 9"6
TEMPIFRESCHI LORENZO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 9"8
NOCCIOLETTI PIETRO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 11"8

50 ESO AM
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COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. MISURA
PAPINI DUCCIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 32,50
MORSIANI GIOSUE' PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 30,60
NICCOLAI GIULIO IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EM10 28,70
FIASCHI GIULIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 26,70
MICHIELIN ELLISON ATL. CASALGUIDI EM10 26,40
DALLA ROSA ALBERTO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 22,50
ANDRIUOLO FILIPPO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM10 21,80
MONTALTI MICHELANGELO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 21,50
SELLITTO MATTEO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 21,20
DALY GABRIELE IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EM10 21,10
PELA' MASSIMILIANO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 20,70
GIAMPAGLIA JACOPO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 20,50
CIARRI LORENZO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 20,00
LOTTI THOMAS PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 18,90
BIAGINI GIULIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 18,20
ZANOBONI NICCOLO' PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 17,10
CAI MATTEO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 16,80
TONFONI DYLAN ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 16,40
FERATAJ FLAVIO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 15,90
NUTI ELIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 15,70
NICCOLINI GIANNI PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 15,60
SELMI JACOPO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 15,10
MORSIANI GIOVANNI PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 15,00
BENIGNI EDOARDO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 14,80
SILVESTRI ALESSANDRO ATL.PESCIA EM10 14,50
LOCAPUTO ALESSIO MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD EM10 14,10
DEL FREO MATTIA ATL.PESCIA EM10 14,10
SALVADORI JACOPO IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EM10 13,40
BARDELLI ALESSIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 13,30
CARBONE TOMMASO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 12,80
NOCCIOLETTI PIETRO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 12,70
VITALI THOMAS ATL.PESCIA EM10 12,70
GUIDI ETTORE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM10 12,30
GHELLI MATTEO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 12,30
DANTI GABRIELE ATL. CASALGUIDI EM10 12,10
STUPPIA ALESSANDRO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 11,60
DE LUCIA GENNARO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 11,20
MOSI LORENZO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM10 11,10
PESCATORI LEONARDO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM10 10,50
TEMPIFRESCHI LORENZO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 8,80
GABRIELE NICCOLO' IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EM10 7,60
BIZZI ALESSANDRO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM10 3,00

VORTEX ESO AM
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BULLERI IRENE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 7"5
SIMONI ALESSIA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF10 7"6
MORELLI ALICE IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF10 7"7
SORINI ASIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 7"7
MANCINO ELENA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF10 8"0
CHECCHI MATILDE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 8"0
BULLERI ILARIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 8"1
BARDELLI MAGDALENA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF10 8"1
VITALI CHIARA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 8"2
TESI MARTA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF10 8"3
RAFANELLI LIBERA A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI EF10 8"4
UCCELLO SOFIA MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD EF10 8"6
MUNGAI EVA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF10 8"6
AMADORI AURORA IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF10 8"7
ILI SARA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 8"9
BARLESI MARTA IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF10 8"9
ABACI AMBRA ATL.CASALGUIDI EF10 8"9
PELLEGRINI DILETTA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 9"1
MELOSI ADELE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 9"2
VANNELLI VANESSA MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD EF10 9"2
BOCCHIN BEATRICE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 9"2
GIULIANI EMMA FRANCESCA IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF10 9"2
FILIPPELLI AILEEN ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 9"2
PIZZA AGNESE MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD EF10 9"3
GHERARDI ANNA MARIA ATL.PESCIA EF10 9"5
SCARCELLA MARTINA IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF10 9"6
LIMOTTA EMMA  ATL.CASALGUIDI EF10 9"6
CALANDRIELLO ALESSIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 9"7
RASO NICOLE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 9"8
BIANCINI ZOE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 9"9
PASQUARIELLO NOEMI ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 9"9
BERNARDI NICOLE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 10"1
ZUCCOTTI GRETA ATL.PESCIA EF10 10"1

50 ESO AF
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TESI MARTA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF10 20,60
BARDELLI MAGDALENA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF10 19,30
SORINI ASIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 18,80
MELOSI ADELE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 17,50
BULLERI IRENE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 15,00
BULLERI ILARIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 14,30
MANCINO ELENA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF10 14,30
PASQUARIELLO NOEMI ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 13,80
GHERARDI ANNA MARIA ATL.PESCIA EF10 13,20
PIZZA AGNESE MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD EF10 13,10
AMADORI AURORA IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF10 12,70
VITALI CHIARA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 12,60
ZUCCOTTI GRETA ATL.PESCIA EF10 11,90
BARLESI MARTA IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF10 11,60
ABACI AMBRA ATL.CASALGUIDI EF10 11,60
BOCCHIN BEATRICE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 11,20
SIMONI ALESSIA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF10 11,10
CHECCHI MATILDE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 10,70
BIANCINI ZOE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 10,30
LIMOTTA EMMA  ATL.CASALGUIDI EF10 10,20
MUNGAI EVA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF10 10,10
BERNARDI NICOLE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 9,80
MORELLI ALICE IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF10 9,60
UCCELLO SOFIA MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD EF10 9,30
GIULIANI EMMA FRANCESCA IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF10 9,30
RAFANELLI LIBERA A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI EF10 8,90
RASO NICOLE ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 8,90
CALANDRIELLO ALESSIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 8,50
PELLEGRINI DILETTA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 7,20
ILI SARA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 6,00
SCARCELLA MARTINA IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF10 5,70
FILIPPELLI AILEEN ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF10 5,40

VORTEX ESO AF
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SEVERI LORENZO A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI EM8 8"3
TAVANTI LEONARDO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM8 8"4
DECARIA ENEA A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI EM8 8"7
LAZZARI MANUEL ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM8 8"7
BRESCHI GIOVANNI PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 8"9
MICHELUCCI DAVIDE MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD EM8 9"0
CIERVO DIEGO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM8 9"0
FRANCHI DANIELE PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 9"1
ALESSANDRI EDOARDO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM8 9"1
MOBILIA DIEGO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM8 9"2
TOCCAFONDI RICCARDO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM8 9"2
MARINI FEDERICO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 9"3
CAPPELLINI FRANCESCO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM8 9"3
CATANI BERNARDO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 9"5
LEPORATTI LORENZO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM8 9"5
QUERCI LEONARDO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 9"7
POLI LORENZO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM8 9"9
GUIDI DARIO ATL.PESCIA EM8 10"2
CORSINI TOMMASO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 10"2
AMATO GABRIELE PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 10"9
TABANI LORENZO IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EM8 11"8

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. MISURA
SEVERI LORENZO A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI EM8 20,00
TAVANTI LEONARDO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM8 20,00
ALESSANDRI EDOARDO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM8 17,20
DECARIA ENEA A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI EM8 16,10
LAZZARI MANUEL ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM8 15,90
CIERVO DIEGO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM8 15,40
CORSINI TOMMASO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 12,70
MARINI FEDERICO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 12,30
TABANI LORENZO IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EM8 11,50
LEPORATTI LORENZO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM8 10,80
TOCCAFONDI RICCARDO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM8 10,10
GUIDI DARIO ATL.PESCIA EM8 9,40
FRANCHI DANIELE PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 9,00
CATANI BERNARDO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 8,70
BRESCHI GIOVANNI PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 8,50
POLI LORENZO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM8 8,10
MICHELUCCI DAVIDE MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD EM8 7,10
CAPPELLINI FRANCESCO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM8 6,60
QUERCI LEONARDO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 6,60
AMATO GABRIELE PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM8 6,00
MOBILIA DIEGO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM8 5,40

VORTEX ESO BM

50 ESO BM
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DOLFI GINEVRA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 8"3
PIAZZA GIORGIA VITTORIA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 8"7
LOTUFO GINEVRA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 8"8
BAGLIONI AURORA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 8"9
BERTOCCI EMMA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 8"9
CARACCIOLO MARTINA ATL.PESCIA EF8 9"1
CAI IRENE PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 9"1
BUSSOLO ELEONORA ATL.PESCIA EF8 9"2
STERI ADELE PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 9"5
BONINI AGATA VITTORIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF8 9"6
FERRETTI GIULIA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 9"7
SORINI GAIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF8 9"8
NESTI SAMIRA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 9"8
GEMIGNANI EMMA IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF8 9"9
SOLDANI SARA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 10"3
SICHI LETIZIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF8 10"8
FARNARARO LINDA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 11"0

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. MISURA
SORINI GAIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF8 7,90
GEMIGNANI EMMA IL CLUB DEGLI ATLETI QUARRATA EF8 7,70
DOLFI GINEVRA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 12,30
CARACCIOLO MARTINA ATL.PESCIA EF8 13,80
PIAZZA GIORGIA VITTORIA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 11,60
BAGLIONI AURORA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 9,50
BONINI AGATA VITTORIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF8 11,10
SOLDANI SARA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 12,10
STERI ADELE PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 8,70
SICHI LETIZIA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF8 3,70
LOTUFO GINEVRA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 9,80
BUSSOLO ELEONORA ATL.PESCIA EF8 10,80
CAI IRENE PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 9,40
NESTI SAMIRA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 8,60
BERTOCCI EMMA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 5,60
FARNARARO LINDA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 6,10
FERRETTI GIULIA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF8 7,60

VORTEX ESO BF

50 ESO BF
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COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO
MARINI JACOPO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 9"9
DANTI GIULIO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM5 10"0
TEMPESTI MATTEO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM5 10"1
PETROCELLI GIULIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 10"2
MUGNAIONI GIULIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 10"3
DEL MONACO LORENZO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 10"7
MORELLI GIACOMO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM5 10"7
MARE TOMMASO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 10"9
CAPECCHI DARIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 11"0
BOCCARDI MARCO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 11"3
CECCHI EDOARDO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 11"5
MAGNI GIOVANNI PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 11"8
NUTI LORETO ETTORE PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 12"0
LLACAJ ERALD PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 12"2
PIERATTINI LORENZO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 12"4
FIBBI GHILLI ELIA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 12"8

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. MISURA
MUGNAIONI GIULIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 15,40
BOCCARDI MARCO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 9,90
PETROCELLI GIULIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 9,90
DEL MONACO LORENZO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 9,40
CAPECCHI DARIO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 9,00
CECCHI EDOARDO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 8,60
DANTI GIULIO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM5 8,40
MORELLI GIACOMO ATL. CASALGUIDI EM5 8,20
MARINI JACOPO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 7,80
LLACAJ ERALD PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 7,80
MARE TOMMASO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 7,50
MAGNI GIOVANNI PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 5,90
FIBBI GHILLI ELIA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 5,20
NUTI LORETO ETTORE PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 4,90
PIERATTINI LORENZO PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EM5 4,10
TEMPESTI MATTEO ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EM5 3,90

VORTEX ESO CM

50 ESO CM
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COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO
GENTILI ALESSANDRA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF5 8"6
GRIMALDI LINDA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF5 9"5
PELLEGRINI ANNA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF5 9"7
CAPRILE GEMMA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF5 9"9
CAPASSO ADELAIDE ATL. CASALGUIDI EF5 10"2
ROSELLINI LARA ATL.PESCIA EF5 11"9
NICCOLAI GIORGIA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF5 14"3

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. MISURA
GENTILI ALESSANDRA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF5 10,20
PELLEGRINI ANNA ATL.BORGO A BUGGIANO EF5 9,90
CAPASSO ADELAIDE ATL. CASALGUIDI EF5 8,60
GRIMALDI LINDA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF5 6,70
NICCOLAI GIORGIA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF5 6,30
ROSELLINI LARA ATL.PESCIA EF5 4,20
CAPRILE GEMMA PISTOIATLETICA 1983 EF5 3,50

VORTEX ESO CF

50 ESO CF


